o

N4

AARDWOLF

INDUSTRIES LLC

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM
TWISTER
(Mod: MSS)

PARTS LIST
CODE POSITION DESCRIPTION QTY
MSS-001 1 Cover 01
MSS-002 2 Shut on/off 01
MSS-003 3 Female socket 01
MSS-004 4 Pan head cross crew M3x8 04
MSS-005 5 Baterry Dislay 01
MSS-006 [} U bracket 01
MSS-007 7 Baterry 01
MSS-008 8 Pan head cross crew M3x15 06
MSS-009 9 Baterry bracket 01
MSS-010 10 Light 01
MSS-011 11 Main frame 01
MSS-012 12 Drive 0l
MSS-013 13 Control circut 02
MSS-014 14 Pan head cross crew M4x30 08
MSS-015 15 Socket head cap M8x80 04
MSS-016 16 Washer M8 04
MSS-017 17 Motor 24v 01
MSS-018 18 Bearing 51207 01
MSS-019 19 Socket head cap M6x50 04
MSS-020 20 Joint bearing 01
MSS-021 2 Brass washer 01
MSS-022 n Key 01
MSS-023 23 Main shaft 01
MSS-024 2% Nylon nut M16 ol
MSS-025 25 Hook shape H o
MSS-026 26 Socket head cap M16x90 01
M$S-027 2 Washer 016 02
MSS-028 28 Coupling 01
MSS-029 29 Coupling pin 01
MSS-030 30 Cotter pin 01




